TURNING LUMINAIRE
GONIOMETER FAMILY SSL C-1R
ALL INCLUSIVE MEASUREMENT
SYSTEM
 Accurate characterization of spatial
photometric, colorimetric and
spectrometric features of luminaires
by C or B type goniophotometer

C-1R – ORDERING Information
Goniometers
SSL C-1R.900
SSL C-1R.1200
SSL C-1R.1600
SSL C-1R.2000
2-axis Goniometer station (C, g), Photometer SSL L-200, GPM-sw-full, Stray light tube and stand, Alignment laser,
laser distance meter
SSL C-1R.900.4A
SSL C-1R.1200.4A
SSL C-1R.1600.4A
SSL C-1R.2000.4A
4-axis Goniometer station (C, g), motorized sample holder and vertical arm, Photometer SSL L-200, GPM-sw-full,
Stray light tube and stand, Alignment laser, laser distance meter
Sample holders
SSL-SH-xxx Sample holder of linear LUT (xxx specified by the gonio model):